TRIATLO

N
CZECHTRISERIES

2329

CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2020 (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 12.09.2020 2020

# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Plic Ondfej (2009) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 00:11:19,00 00:01:25,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:04:33,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:04:10,00()
2 Kmoch St&pan (2009) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 00:11:35,00 00:01:43,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:04:38,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:04:05,00()
3 Hubdaek Ondfej (2009) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:11:41,00 00:01:34,00() 00:00:53,00() 00:04:37,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:04:17,00()
4 Smehlik Timm (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:55,00 00:01:40,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:04:32,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:04:26,00()
5 Vetefa Matyas (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:11:59,00 00:01:36,00() 00:00:53,00() 00:04:35,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:04:32,00()
6 Kalda Martin (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:12:02,00 00:01:35,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:04:38,00() 00:00:19,00() 00:04:33,00()
7 Siska Adam (2011) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:12:13,00 00:01:45,00() 00:01:04,00() 00:04:36,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:04:23,00()
8 Ol3ar Robert (2009) CZE Tri club Ceskd Lipa 00:12:24,00 00:01:30,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:04:47,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:04:58,00()
9 Cerny Jakub (2009) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:12:30,00 00:02:02,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:04:16,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:04:31,00()
10 Soula Vaclav (2009) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:12:41,00 00:02:06,00() 00:00:59,00() 00:04:39,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:04:35,00()
11 Biba Tadeas (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:12:52,00 00:01:58,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:04:45,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:04:50,00()
12 Safrankova Anna (2010) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:12:54,00 00:01:44,00() 00:00:58,00() 00:04:43,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:05:09,00()
13 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:13:01,00 00:01:57,00() 00:00:59,00() 00:04:54,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:04:43,00()
14 Bako¢ Hynek (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:13:06,00 00:01:41,00() 00:01:09,00() 00:04:53,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:04:58,00()
15 Petragek Milan (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:13:08,00 00:01:48,00() 00:01:00,00() 00:04:41,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:05:15,00()
16 Stolba Marek (2009) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:13:13,00 00:01:39,00() 00:01:01,00() 00:04:54,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:05:14,00()
17 Markové Nela (2009) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:13:16,00 00:01:43,00() 00:00:58,00() 00:04:47,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:05:12,00()
18 KFizova Kristyna (2009) CZE 00:13:17,00 00:01:42,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:04:55,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:05:11,00()
19 Ihn 3imon (2010) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:13:19,00 00:01:48,00() 00:01:09,00() 00:05:11,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:04:40,00()
20 BlaZek Vojtéch (2010) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:13:25,00 00:02:05,00() 00:01:00,00() 00:04:59,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:04:59,00()
21 Patak David (2012) CZE ELAB team 00:13:28,00 00:01:53,00() 00:01:01,00() 00:05:07,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:05:03,00()
22 Zaviel Jifi (2009) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:13:29,00 00:02:00,00() 00:00:58,00() 00:04:35,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:05:33,00()
23 Benda Vladimir (2011) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:13:32,00 00:02:09,00() 00:01:02,00() 00:05:04,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:04:57,00()
24 Stanék Jan (2011) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:13:33,00 00:02:09,00() 00:00:58,00() 00:04:51,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:05:15,00()
25 Kovar Antonin (2011) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:13:36,00 00:02:02,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:05:08,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:04:56,00()
26 Koti$ Martin (2009) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:13:39,00 00:01:43,00() 00:01:11,00() 00:05:21,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:04:59,00()
27 Bako&ové Ema (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:13:46,00 00:01:49,00() 00:01:16,00() 00:05:09,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:05:08,00()
28 Lukes Simon (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:13:50,00 00:01:45,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:04:43,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:05:37,00()
29 Machégek Hugo (2009) CZE 00:13:52,00 00:02:12,00() 00:01:08,00() 00:05:31,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:04:38,00()
30 Vokrouhlecka Séra (2010) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:14:00,00 00:01:58,00() 00:01:01,00() 00:05:19,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:05:20,00()
31 Vasa Theodor (2009) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:14:04,00 00:01:46,00() 00:01:08,00() 00:05:24,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:05:14,00()
32 Bénisch Antonin (2009) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:14:05,00 00:02:02,00() 00:01:19,00() 00:05:33,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:04:48,00()
33 Malochova Alzbéta (2011) CZE 00:14:08,00 00:01:48,00() 00:01:07,00() 00:05:17,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:05:36,00()
34 Braddcova Aneta (2010) CZE ACT lerak 00:14:19,00 00:02:15,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:05:24,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:05:08,00()
35 Hrazdilové Tereza (2011) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:14:31,00 00:02:09,00() 00:01:04,00() 00:05:14,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:05:42,00()
36 Pechova Apolena (2010) CZE 00:14:35,00 00:02:09,00() 00:01:00,00() 00:05:07,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:05:52,00()
37 Luke$ Jan (2012) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:14:54,00 00:02:14,00() 00:01:13,00() 00:05:35,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:05:12,00()

38 Korellus Lukas (2009) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:15:13,00 00:02:11,00() 00:01:15,00() 00:05:18,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:06:06,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Svobodova Elen (2012)
Vrobel Richard (2010)
Bése Patricie (2012)
Novakova Viktorie (2009)
Stuchlikova Denisa (2012)
Sedlaékova Stella (2009)
Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
Krausova Sofie (2012)
Hubacek Jakub (2012)
Vokurkové Zuzana (2009)
Korellus Jakub (2011)
Soulova Alzbéta (2012)
Vrobel Jan (2012)

Generovano dne 07.12.2025 13:53

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kerberos
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Cesks Lipa

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Elite Sport Boskovice
Triathlon Team Tabor
VOKOLOPOLE
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triathlon Team Tabor

Kerberos

00:15:24,00
00:15:32,00
00:15:42,00
00:15:48,00
00:15:52,00
00:16:05,00
00:16:13,00
00:16:36,00
00:16:54,00
00:16:57,00
00:16:57,00
00:17:06,00
00:17:44,00

00:02:50,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:04:11,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:49,00()

00:01:07,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:25,00()

00:05:42,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:05:41,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:06:11,00()

00:00:24,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:24,00()

00:05:20,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:06:39,00()
00:05:42,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:06:01,00()
00:06:16,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:56,00()



