

CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2020 (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 12.09.2020



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:19,00	00:01:25,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:04:33,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:04:10,00()
2	Kmoch Štěpán (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:35,00	00:01:43,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:04:38,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:04:05,00()
3	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:41,00	00:01:34,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:04:37,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:04:17,00()
4	Šmehlík Timm (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:11:55,00	00:01:40,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:04:32,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:04:26,00()
5	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:59,00	00:01:36,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:04:35,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:04:32,00()
6	Kalda Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:12:02,00	00:01:35,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:04:38,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:04:33,00()
7	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:13,00	00:01:45,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:04:36,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:04:23,00()
8	Olšar Robert (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:24,00	00:01:30,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:47,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:04:58,00()
9	Černý Jakub (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:12:30,00	00:02:02,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:04:16,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:04:31,00()
10	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:41,00	00:02:06,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:04:39,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:04:35,00()
11	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:12:52,00	00:01:58,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:04:45,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:04:50,00()
12	Šafránková Anna (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:12:54,00	00:01:44,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:43,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:05:09,00()
13	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:13:01,00	00:01:57,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:04:54,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:04:43,00()
14	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:06,00	00:01:41,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:04:53,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:04:58,00()
15	Petráček Milan (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:08,00	00:01:48,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:04:41,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:05:15,00()
16	Štolba Marek (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:13:13,00	00:01:39,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:04:54,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:05:14,00()
17	Marková Nela (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:13:16,00	00:01:43,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:47,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:12,00()
18	Křížová Kristýna (2009)	CZE		00:13:17,00	00:01:42,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:04:55,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:05:11,00()
19	Ihn Šimon (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:13:19,00	00:01:48,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:05:11,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:04:40,00()
20	Blažek Vojtěch (2010)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:13:25,00	00:02:05,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:04:59,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:04:59,00()
21	Paták David (2012)	CZE	ELAB team	00:13:28,00	00:01:53,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:05:07,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:05:03,00()
22	Zavřel Jiří (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:13:29,00	00:02:00,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:35,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:05:33,00()
23	Benda Vladimír (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:13:32,00	00:02:09,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:05:04,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:04:57,00()
24	Staněk Jan (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:13:33,00	00:02:09,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:51,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:05:15,00()
25	Kovář Antonín (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:13:36,00	00:02:02,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:05:08,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:04:56,00()
26	Kotiš Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:13:39,00	00:01:43,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:05:21,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:04:59,00()
27	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:46,00	00:01:49,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:05:09,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:05:08,00()
28	Lukeš Šimon (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:13:50,00	00:01:45,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:04:43,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:05:37,00()
29	Macháček Hugo (2009)	CZE		00:13:52,00	00:02:12,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:05:31,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:04:38,00()
30	Vokrouhlecká Sára (2010)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:14:00,00	00:01:58,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:05:19,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:05:20,00()
31	Váša Theodor (2009)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:14:04,00	00:01:46,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:05:24,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:05:14,00()
32	Bönisch Antonín (2009)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:14:05,00	00:02:02,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:05:33,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:04:48,00()
33	Malochová Alžběta (2011)	CZE		00:14:08,00	00:01:48,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:05:17,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:05:36,00()
34	Bradáčová Aneta (2010)	CZE	ACT IeraK	00:14:19,00	00:02:15,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:05:24,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:05:08,00()
35	Hrazdílová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:14:31,00	00:02:09,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:05:14,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:05:42,00()
36	Pechová Apolena (2010)	CZE		00:14:35,00	00:02:09,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:05:07,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:05:52,00()
37	Lukeš Jan (2012)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:14:54,00	00:02:14,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:05:35,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:05:12,00()
38	Korellus Lukáš (2009)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:15:13,00	00:02:11,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:05:18,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:06:06,00()

39	Svobodová Elen (2012)	CZE		00:15:24,00	00:02:50,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:05:42,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:05:20,00()
40	Vrobel Richard (2010)	CZE	Kerberos	00:15:32,00	00:01:55,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:05:33,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:06:04,00()
41	Böse Patricie (2012)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:15:42,00	00:02:44,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:05:41,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:05:31,00()
42	Nováková Viktorie (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:15:48,00	00:02:02,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:05:33,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:06:39,00()
43	Stuchlíková Denisa (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:15:52,00	00:02:21,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:06:12,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:05:42,00()
44	Sedláčková Stella (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:16:05,00	00:02:00,00()	00:01:26,00()	00:06:18,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:05:48,00()
45	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:16:13,00	00:02:49,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:05:52,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:06:01,00()
46	Krausová Sofie (2012)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:16:36,00	00:02:23,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:05:51,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:06:16,00()
47	Hubáček Jakub (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:16:54,00	00:03:18,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:06:07,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:05:46,00()
48	Vokurková Zuzana (2009)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:16:57,00	00:03:03,00()	00:01:28,00()	00:05:52,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:06:05,00()
49	Korellus Jakub (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:16:57,00	00:04:11,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:05:37,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:05:37,00()
50	Šoullová Alžběta (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:17:06,00	00:03:21,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:06:19,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:05:52,00()
51	Vrobel Jan (2012)	CZE	Kerberos	00:17:44,00	00:03:49,00()	00:01:25,00()	00:06:11,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:05:56,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07